TASC Club Champs 2023

Session - 2

EVENT 201 Girls 11 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club
1. Hannah Fraser (12) Tynemouth
2. Iris Moir (12) Tynemouth
3.  Anja Schrocksnadel (12) Tynemouth
4.  Millie Torre (12) Tynemouth
5.  Penny Joyce (12) Tynemouth
6. Mina Johnson-Lynn (12) Tynemouth
7.  Amelia Thorpe (12) Tynemouth
8.  Sophie Harrison (12) Tynemouth
9. Molly Sexton (12) Tynemouth
10. Isobel Johnson (12) Tynemouth
11.  Holly Robinson (12) Tynemouth
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club
1. Imogen Donoghue (11) Tynemouth
2. Emily Farnsworth (11) Tynemouth
3. Maddie Newport (11) Tynemouth
4.  Olivia Dann (11) Tynemouth
5.  Erin Boardman (11) Tynemouth
Isabelle Watson (11) Tynemouth
Sophia Anderson (11) Tynemouth
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club
1. Sophie Robson (10) Tynemouth
2.  Elizabeth Dugdale (10) Tynemouth
3. Alexandra Dunn (10) Tynemouth
Charlotte Walton (10) Tynemouth
Annabel Cowens (10) Tynemouth
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club
1. Anna Johnson (09) Tynemouth
2. Annie Harrison (09) Tynemouth
3.  Olivia Northey (09) Tynemouth
4.  Gabriella Blackburn (09) Tynemouth
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club
1. Beth Richardson (08) Tynemouth
2.  Molly-Rosanna Young (08) Tynemouth
3. Megan Comrie (08) Tynemouth
Ruby Dann (08) Tynemouth
16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club
1. Charlotte Payton (05) Tynemouth

EVENT 202 Boys 11 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1. Mason Sainthouse (12) Tynemouth

2.  Oscar North (12) Tynemouth

3.  Samuel Brown (12) Tynemouth

4.  Harvey Sergeant (12) Tynemouth

5. Dylan Hearn (12) Tynemouth

6. Heath Asher-Gordon (12) Tynemouth

7.  Sebastian French (12) Tynemouth
Tommy Clayton (12) Tynemouth
Thomas Hale (12) Tynemouth

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1. Hari Diddee (11) Tynemouth

2.  Thomas Northey (11) Tynemouth

3. Harry Ralph (11) Tynemouth
Patrick Fahy (11) Tynemouth
Zain Akl (11) Tynemouth

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1. James Fraser (10) Tynemouth

2.  Gabriel Mulloy (10) Tynemouth
Luke Smith (10) Tynemouth

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1. Kajetan Guzikiewicz (09) Tynemouth

2.  Adam Meikle (09) Tynemouth

3.  Daniel Payton (09) Tynemouth

4.  Yousif Abroaf (09) Tynemouth

5.  Sebastian Szczypka (09) Tynemouth

6. Teddy - George Burton  (09) Tynemouth
Leon Burne (09) Tynemouth

at
Time FINA Pt
1:40.94 235
1:41.43 232
1:45.38 207
1:45.60 205
1:52.30 171
1:53.75 164
1:54.06 163
1:55.47 157
1:56.49 153
1:57.71 148
1:57.79 148
Time FINA Pt
1:34.22 289
1:37.39 262
1:42.01 228
1:42.62 224
1:43.72 217
DQ
DQ
Time FINA Pt
1:27.45 362
1:41.98 228
1:46.56 200
DNC
DNC
Time FINA Pt
1:27.46 362
1:28.75 346
1:32.89 302
1:49.81 183
Time FINA Pt
1:20.59 463
1:24.33 404
1:34.61 286
DNC
Time FINA Pt
1:28.40 351
Time FINA Pt
1:35.36 194
1:41.28 162
1:52.06 120
2:01.61 93
2:03.27 90
2:07.55 81
2:12.71 72
DNC
DNC
Time FINA Pt
1:33.98 203
1:45.18 145
1:51.07 123
DQ
DQ
Time FINA Pt
1:32.71 211
1:38.24 178
DQ
Time FINA Pt
1:17.10 368
1:23.19 293
1:26.51 260
1:38.44 177
1:42.72 155
1:49.47 128
DNF
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39.74
43.71

50
41.96
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45.37
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53.57
55.12
59.31
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1:04.56
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45.37
50.02
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43.09
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36.16
38.39
39.67
50.98
47.89
51.36



15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1. Jai Diddee (08) Tynemouth
2.  Ethan Rutter (08) Tynemouth
3. Benjamin Davies (08) Tynemouth
16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club

1. Myles Harding (05) Tynemouth
2.  Thomas Connell (07) Tynemouth
EVENT 203 Girls 08 Yrs/Under 25m Backstroke
Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1. Hope Anderson (15) Tynemouth
2. Autumn Eyre (15) Tynemouth
3. Evie Renton (16) Tynemouth
4.  Florence Nicholson (15) Tynemouth
5. Ruby Timony (15) Tynemouth
6. Elsie Sergeant (15) Tynemouth
7.  Myla Campbell (16) Tynemouth
8.  Everly Valentine-Beech (16) Tynemouth
9. Paige Rennison-Rae (16) Tynemouth
EVENT 204 Boys 08 Yrs/Under 25m Backstroke
Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1. Alex Coulson (15) Tynemouth
2.  Peter Claydon (15) Tynemouth
3. Thomas Reekie (16) Tynemouth
4. |saac Lowden (15) Tynemouth
5. George Jewels (17) Tynemouth
6. Lucas Middis (16) Tynemouth
7.  Rory Finlay (15) Tynemouth
8.  Harry Munnoch (16) Tynemouth
9. James McBain (15) Tynemouth
10. Robbie Massie (15) Tynemouth
11.  Lucas Henton (16) Tynemouth

EVENT 205 Girls 09/10 Yrs 50m Butterfly

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club
1. Neve Boardman (14) Tynemouth
2.  Emilia Wakenshaw (14) Tynemouth
3.  Orla Nolan (14) Tynemouth
4.  Charlotte Francis (14) Tynemouth
Harriet Newport (14) Tynemouth
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club
1.  Betsy Blaney (13) Tynemouth
2.  Beatrice Harrison (13) Tynemouth
3.  Willow Anderson (13) Tynemouth
4.  Rosie Sykes (13) Tynemouth
5. Isabel Williams (13) Tynemouth
6. Isobel Nunn (13) Tynemouth
7.  Rebecca Farnsworth (13 Tynemouth
Lauren Meikle (13) Tynemouth

EVENT 206 Boys 09/10 Yrs 50m Butterfly

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club
1. Zachary Cowens (14) Tynemouth
2. James Reekie (14) Tynemouth
3.  Quinn Morgan (14) Tynemouth
4.  Matthew Hale (14) Tynemouth
5. James Ohl (14) Tynemouth
6. Owain Middis (14) Tynemouth
Sebastian Ince (14) Tynemouth
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club
1. Gabriel Rennison-Rae  (13) Tynemouth
2.  Francis Guzikiewicz (13) Tynemouth
3.  Angus Munnoch (13) Tynemouth
4.  Cameron Massie (13) Tynemouth
Louis Finlay (13) Tynemouth

Time
1:21.91
1:23.55
1:31.26

Time
1:20.57
1:25.77

Time
24.94
28.41
29.73
30.99
31.88
32.59
32.94
33.36
34.43

Time
22.63
26.52
26.65
27.89
30.78
32.30
34.13
34.18
36.77
41.11
43.89

Time
53.92
1:07.98
1:17.68
1:31.14
DQ

Time
42.25
44.46
45.66
46.41
54.27
54.62

1:07.43
DQ

Time
46.40
53.09
55.62
58.90
59.21

1:04.73
DNC

Time
38.54
51.14
54.95
57.51

DNC

EVENT 207 Girls 11 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1. Anja Schrocksnadel (12) Tynemouth
2. Iris Moir (12) Tynemouth
3. Hannah Fraser (12) Tynemouth
4.  Millie Torre (12) Tynemouth
5.  Molly Sexton (12) Tynemouth
6. Amelia Thorpe (12) Tynemouth
7. Mina Johnson-Lynn (12) Tynemouth
8. Penny Joyce (12) Tynemouth

Time
1:27.54
1:40.56
1:41.34
1:41.86
1:47.15
1:50.04
1:58.80
2:06.28

FINA Pt

FINA Pt
322
267

FINA Pt

FINA Pt

FINA Pt

FINA Pt
192
164
152
144
90
88
47

FINA Pt

FINA Pt
179
76
62
54

FINA Pt
242
159
156
153
132
122
97
80

50
38.45
38.63
42.55

50
36.58
39.90

50
41.43
45.61
47.74
46.21
49.63
51.26
55.21
56.32



12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Sophia Anderson (11) Tynemouth 1:17.03
2. Hannah Mather (11) Tynemouth 1:30.33
3.  Emily Farnsworth (11) Tynemouth 1:33.45
4.  Olivia Dann (11) Tynemouth 1:36.78
5.  Erin Boardman (11) Tynemouth 1:56.26
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Sophie Robson (10) Tynemouth 1:21.38
2.  Elizabeth Dugdale (10) Tynemouth 1:35.05
Annabel Cowens (10) Tynemouth DNC
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Anna Johnson (09) Tynemouth 1:18.88
2. Annie Harrison (09) Tynemouth 1:19.01
3.  Olivia Northey (09) Tynemouth 1:29.25
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Beth Richardson (08) Tynemouth 1:09.74
2.  Molly-Rosanna Young (08) Tynemouth 1:15.85
Megan Comrie (08) Tynemouth DNC
Ruby Dann (08) Tynemouth DNC
16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Charlotte Payton (05) Tynemouth 1:13.28

EVENT 208 Boys 11 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Mason Sainthouse (12) Tynemouth 1:38.51
2.  Samuel Brown (12) Tynemouth 1:43.78
3.  Sebastian French (12) Tynemouth 1:52.06
Thomas Hale (12) Tynemouth DNC
Dylan Hearn (12) Tynemouth DQ
Noah Penfold (12) Tynemouth DQ
Heath Asher-Gordon (12) Tynemouth DQ
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Thomas Northey (11) Tynemouth 1:25.36
2.  Hari Diddee (11) Tynemouth 1:28.25
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Gabriel Mulloy (10) Tynemouth 1:21.01
2. James Fraser (10) Tynemouth 1:34.31
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Adam Meikle (09) Tynemouth 1:04.97
2.  Daniel Payton (09) Tynemouth 1:06.12
3. Kajetan Guzikiewicz (09) Tynemouth 1:14.56
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Ethan Rutter (08) Tynemouth 1:11.65
2. Jai Diddee (08) Tynemouth 1:15.66
16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Thomas Connell (07) Tynemouth 1:07.54
2.  Myles Harding (05) Tynemouth 1:09.61
EVENT 209 Girls 08 Yrs/Under 25m Freestyle
Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Florence Nicholson (15) Tynemouth 24.77
2.  Hope Anderson (15) Tynemouth 24.81
3. Autumn Eyre (15) Tynemouth 25.28
4.  Everly Valentine-Beech  (16) Tynemouth 28.72
5. Evie Renton (16) Tynemouth 29.88
6. Lillia Akl (15) Tynemouth 29.99
7.  Thea Harrison (16) Tynemouth 30.14
8.  Myla Campbell (16) Tynemouth 33.67
9. Paige Rennison-Rae (16) Tynemouth 36.67
10. Ruby Timony (15) Tynemouth 37.69
11. Elsie Sergeant (15) Tynemouth 42.52
EVENT 210 Boys 08 Yrs/Under 25m Freestyle
Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1 Alex Coulson (15) Tynemouth 20.38
2 Peter Claydon (15) Tynemouth 23.83
3 Isaac Lowden (15) Tynemouth 24.57
4.  Thomas Reekie (16) Tynemouth 26.71
5. Jamie Sykes (15) Tynemouth 29.74
6 Lucas Middis (16) Tynemouth 30.93
7 George Jewels (17) Tynemouth 31.67
8 Robbie Massie (15) Tynemouth 32.55
9. Rory Finlay (15) Tynemouth 34.47
10. Harry Munnoch (16) Tynemouth 34.84
11.  James McBain (15) Tynemouth 36.90
12. Lucas Henton (16) Tynemouth 43.86

FINA Pt

FINA Pt
301
189

FINA Pt
331
329
228

FINA Pt
479
372

FINA Pt
413

FINA Pt
114
97
77

FINA Pt
175
158

FINA Pt
205
130

FINA Pt
397
377
263

FINA Pt
296
251

FINA Pt
354
323

FINA Pt

FINA Pt

50

50
34.70

50
44.95
49.39
52.95

50
39.18
41.49

50
37.31
42.25

50
30.32
30.93
33.72

50
33.42
34.68

50
31.61
31.32



EVENT 211 Girls 09/10 Yrs 50m Backstroke

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name

NogRrLNbd =

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Neve Boardman
Harriet Newport
Victoria Szczypka
Emilia Wakenshaw
Ava McQuillan
Orla Nolan
Charlotte Francis
Poppy Arceri-May

Place Name

Beatrice Harrison
Betsy Blaney
Rosie Sykes
Anabelle Hall

Rebecca Farnsworth

Isobel Nunn
Isabel Williams
Scarlett Forster
Lauren Meikle
Emily Davies
Rosa Fahy
Emily Ralph
Katy Fahy
Willow Anderson

YoB

YoB
(13)
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Club

Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth

Club

Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth

Time
46.73
47.69
51.64
57.48

1:04.41
1:11.24
1:13.75

DNC

Time
40.02
42.09
46.02
49.13
49.71
53.15
54.59
54.60
55.09

1:02.14
1:06.34
1:12.14
1:26.47
DQ

EVENT 212 Boys 09/10 Yrs 50m Backstroke

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name

OON>TTR W =

10. Oscar Henton

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name

1. Gabriel Rennison-Rae

2.  Francis Guzikiewicz

3.  Oscar Valentine-Beech

4. Angus Munnoch

5. Cameron Massie

Zachary Cowens
Quinn Morgan
James Ohl
James Reekie
Matthew Hale
Owain Middis
Alexander Fairney
Owen Dugdale
Sebastian Ince

Joseph Burton

YoB

Club

Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth

Club

Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth

Time
43.75
52.60
52.64
53.56
54.64
54.90
57.88

1:01.09
1:02.71
1:07.06

Time
35.71
44.37
49.50
51.66
52.27
59.09

EVENT 213 Girls 11 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Millie Torre

Anja Schrocksnadel
Iris Moir

Molly Sexton
Hannah Fraser
Sophie Harrison
Mina Johnson-Lynn
Amelia Thorpe

Genevieve Blackburn

Penny Joyce
Isobel Johnson
Holly Robinson
Isla Gibson

Place Name

1.

PN AN

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Sophia Anderson
Imogen Donoghue
Olivia Dann
Isabelle Watson
Emily Farnsworth
Maddie Newport
Hannah Mather
Erin Boardman

Place Name

halb el

Sophie Robson
Jessica Robinson
Elizabeth Dugdale
Alexandra Dunn
Charlotte Walton
Annabel Cowens

YoB

YoB
(11)

Club

Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth

Club

Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth

Club

Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth

Time
1:17.37
1:17.47
1:20.87
1:22.19
1:22.19
1:26.68
1:29.75
1:29.88
1:34.72
1:36.96
1:37.48
1:40.68
1:44.60

Time
1:09.63
1:16.73
1:17.91
1:18.00
1:18.17
1:18.99
1:21.89
1:32.15

Time
1:07.84
1:14.78
1:15.37
1:26.30

DNC
DNC

FINA Pt
158

FINA Pt
251
216
165
136
131

FINA Pt

FINA Pt
273
272
239
228
228
194
175
174
149
139
136
124
110

FINA Pt
375
280
268
267
265
257
231
162

FINA Pt

50
37.83
37.76
38.63
40.23
39.74
42.44
43.00
44.18
44.78
45.69
47.05
47.84
50.24

50
34.29
35.56
37.27
38.05
37.78
38.90
38.72
43.91

50
32.41
35.98
36.18
39.87



14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Anna Johnson (09) Tynemouth 1:09.11
2. Olivia Northey (09) Tynemouth 1:09.54
3.  Annie Harrison (09) Tynemouth 1:10.60
4.  Amelia Gibson (09) Tynemouth 1:19.31
5.  Gabriella Blackburn (09) Tynemouth 1:20.71
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Beth Richardson (08) Tynemouth 1:03.43
2.  Molly-Rosanna Young (08) Tynemouth 1:05.82
3. Megan Comrie (08) Tynemouth 1:09.87
Ruby Dann (08) Tynemouth DNC
16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Charlotte Payton (05) Tynemouth 1:02.93

EVENT 214 Boys 11 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Mason Sainthouse (12) Tynemouth 1:14.96
2.  Thomas Hale (12) Tynemouth 1:15.21
3.  Oscar North (12) Tynemouth 1:20.26
4. Samuel Brown (12) Tynemouth 1:22.86
5.  Noah Penfold (12) Tynemouth 1:25.72
6. Sebastian French (12) Tynemouth 1:25.85
7.  Harvey Sergeant (12) Tynemouth 1:33.84
8. Dylan Hearn (12) Tynemouth 1:34.06
9. Heath Asher-Gordon (12) Tynemouth 1:47.55
Tommy Clayton (12) Tynemouth DNC
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Hari Diddee (11) Tynemouth 1:11.38
2.  Thomas Northey (11) Tynemouth 1:12.75
3. Patrick Fahy (11) Tynemouth 1:31.11
4.  Zain AKI (11) Tynemouth 1:48.78
Harry Ralph (11) Tynemouth DNC
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Gabriel Mulloy (10) Tynemouth 1:10.14
2. James Fraser (10) Tynemouth 1:12.13
3. Luke Smith (10) Tynemouth 1:30.22
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Daniel Payton (09) Tynemouth 57.04
2.  Adam Meikle (09) Tynemouth 1:00.82
3. Kajetan Guzikiewicz (09) Tynemouth 1:03.05
4.  Sebastian Szczypka (09) Tynemouth 1:20.83
5.  Yousif Abroaf (09) Tynemouth 1:22.14
6. Teddy - George Burton  (09) Tynemouth 1:24.27
Leon Burne (09) Tynemouth DNC
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Jai Diddee (08) Tynemouth 1:01.23
2.  Ethan Rutter (08) Tynemouth 1:02.22
3.  Benjamin Davies (08) Tynemouth 1:13.16
16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Myles Harding (05) Tynemouth 56.08
2.  Thomas Connell (07) Tynemouth 1:01.36

FINA Pt

FINA Pt
497
444
371

FINA Pt
509

FINA Pt
214
211
174
158
143
142
109
108
72

FINA Pt
247
234
119
70

FINA Pt
261
240
122

FINA Pt
485
400
359
170
162
150

FINA Pt
392
374
230

FINA Pt
511
390

50
33.31
33.88
34.41
39.05
38.24

50
30.94
31.69
33.89

50
30.33

50
36.20
36.43
37.19
40.12
41.11
40.80
44.48
1:34.26
51.74

50
34.97
35.36
42.90
49.65

50
33.75
34.65
43.14

50
27.34
29.51
30.72
38.92
37.52
41.07

50
29.47
30.22
34.53

50
26.12
29.77

SPORTSYSTEMS Meet Organisation Rev 5.3.2655 - Licensed To Tynemouth SC



